Government of West Bengal

Department of Food Processing Industries & Horticulture

DRP under PMFME-West Bengal

Name of District

District SI No. District Block Contact Number Email
Resource Person
Bankura 1 |Babunath Bauri Bankura Chhatna 9932158141 babunathbaurichh@gmail.com
2 |Sujoy Mandal Bankura Barjora 9474480993 mondalsujoyag@gmail.com
1 |Biplab Barman Coochbehar [Mathabhanga- | &ll 6294486723 BBARMANHORTI@GMAIL.COM
Coochbehar Haldibari,
2 |Manas Mitra Coochbehar | o ooart 9749563722 MANASMITRAHDB@GMAIL.COM
Mekhliganj
3 |Sumanta Das Coochbehar [Coochbehar-II 9332633346 SUMANTADAS.COB@GMAIL.COM
Bal h, Polb
1 |Subrata Sarkar Hooghly DZ;EE: » FOIb3, 9073579814 76SUBRATASARKAR@GMAIL.COM
s . Haripal, Haripal,
2 [Mitali Nandi Hooghly 9734430056
Hooghly Pursurah
3 [Bipadtaran Santra Hooghly Goghat-1 &lI 9735857536 BIPADTARAN.SK@GMAIL.COM
Chi h, M
4 |sukanta Chakraborty Hooghly smlgj:ra V198, 9748702309 SUKANTACHKRBRTY@GMAIL.COM
1 |Sri Arun Kumar Mahata [Jhargram Binpur -l 8016617369 arunkmahata@gmail.com
Jhargram 2 [Sri Angshuman Khilari Jhargram Sankrail 9474969033 angshumankhilari@gmail.com
3 [Sri Tapan Kumar Maji Jhargram Gopiballavpur - 8172027293 tapan1980maji@gmail.com
English Bazar, .
1 |Dulal Mondal Malda . 9614777722 dulul313man@gmail.com
manikchak, Gazole
Kaliachak-IIl,
Malda 2 |Prasun Kumar Misra Malda Habibpur, 9434131989 prosun.misra@gmail.com
Bamangola
Ratua- |, Harish, .
3 |Sunabha Bhattacharya Malda 7001765906 sunabha.b@gmai.com
Chandrapur-I
) Old Malda, . .
4 |Pankaj Kumar Das Malda Kaliachak- [ & Il 9932877516 pankajdmalda@gmail.com




1 |Arindam Banerjee Nadia Nabadwip, Chapra 9932811425 banerjeearindam522@gmail.com
Nakashipara,
2 |Rajesh Sadhukhan Nadia Kaliganj, Krishangar 9143324986 rajeshsadhukhan82 @gmail.com
-1l
. .. . Krishnagar-I, .. )
Nadia 3 |Suvajit Ghoshal Nadia . 8016339095 suvojitghoshal@yahoo.co.in
Karimpur-I
4 |Dipankar Roy Chowdhury |Nadia Chakdah, Kalyani 9832828400 diprc72@gmail.com
Hanskhali, apurba_mukherjee198015@yahoo.co.
5 |Apurba Mukherjee Nadia ! b 9434371194 aptrba_ J @y
Krishnaganj in
. , Paschim , . ,
1 |Nilesh Midya . Ghatal Daspur-I| &Il 6295476847 midyanilesh@gmail.com
Medinipur
Paschi
2 [Atanu Kapri asc. @ Garhbeta-I,l1,111 9932939228 atanu.biochem@gmail.com
Medinipur
Paschi Salboni, Mid .
3 |Barun Kumar Nandi asc'lfn aiboni, Vildnapore 9434749792 madpur@gmail.com
Medinipur sadar, Kharagpur-I
Paschim Medini Paschi Kesh
aschim Viedinipur 4 |Manas kumar Ghosh asc.lfn eshpr, 9153828125 mkghosh2013@gmail.com
Medinipur Chandrakonal&ll
Paschi Moh Dant
5 |Anupam Maity asc. @ ohonpur, Lantan 9732650262 mmaityanupam730@gmail.com
Medinipur &I
Paschi Sab Pingl
6 |Gobinda Bhunia asc.lfn abang, Fingla, 9933966722 gobindabhunia888@gmail.com
Medinipur Debra
Biswaranjan Paschim Keshiary,
7 ) . Narayangarh, 9933538915 bisu198@gmail.com
Bhattacharyya Medinipur
Kharagpur-Il
1 |Sachinandan Majhi Purulia Arsha,Bagmundi 8617896625 sachinandanmajhi@gmail.com
2 |Ashis Mahanta Purulia Bandwan 8670059151 ashis.becool@gmail.com
3 |Kamdeb Kumar Purulia Joypur 9732020751 kamdeb23@gmail.com
4 |Muktinath Sinha Purulia Para 8918367990 fcparablock@gmail.com




5 [Sanjib Mahato Purulia DHO 8617657814 sanjib.hort@gmail.com
6 |Pankaj kr. Mahata Purulia Hura 9732364342 mahatopankaj4342@gmail.com
Puncha, Manbazar-
7 |Asim Misra Purulia | uncha, Vianbazar 9434522933 asimmisra96@gmail.com
Purulia
8 |Krishnapada Mahato Purulia Jhalda- Il 9932509397 krishnapadamahato95@gmail.com
9 |Sudip kr. Chattaraj Purulia Jhalda - | 7001774087 sudipchattaraj80@gmail.com
10 [Sanjoy kr. Deogharia Purulia Purulia- | &Il 7908286943 sanjoydeogharial979@gmail.com
11 [Pabitra Mandal Purulia Santuri 6296895421
Bal , . .
12 [Kashinath Mahato Purulia alarampur 9932343319 kashinathmahato1234@gmail.com
Barabazar
13 |Upendranath Mahato Purulia Manbazar-I| 9932298757 upenmahatol5@gmail.com
1 |Manash kr. Roy Siliguri Matigara 9932366037 milton6148@gmail.com
Siliguri 2 [Bidesh Barman Siliguri Kharibari bideshbarman1984@gmail.com
9800223637
3 [Kamal Ghosh Siliguri Naxalbari, kamalghosh@gmail.com
g Phansidewa 9851786295 & gmal.
1 |Manas kumar Garai Birbhum Nanoor 9641616467 manas.garai.75@gmail.com
Birbhum 2 |Manikanta Mal Birbhum Suri- Il 9933179637 mal.manikanta.mal@gmail.com
3 [Swapan Mal Birbhum Suri- 9476255875 swapanmal87@gmail.com
4 |Debasish Dutta Birbhum Nalhati-I 7908170289 debasis.nalhatits@gmail.com
Alipurduar 1 |Debasish Poddar Alipurduar Falakata 8918367990 fcparablock@gmail.com
Purb Contai-I, R - )
1 |Rupak Giri ur 'a . ontat, Ramnagar 9732991111 rupaktastycake@gmail.com
Medinipur Il
Purb Sahid Matangini, . . .
2 |Pranab Maji ur 'a . anid Viatangint 9851372249 pranab .bio.nutri@gmail.com
Medinipur Kolaghat
. Purba Moyna, . .
3 |Sumit kr. Sahoo . 8768131895 sahoosumit2015@gmail.com
Medinipur Nandakumar
Purb
4 |Pradip kr. Samanta ur 'a . Haldia, Sutahata 9641886077 samantapradip7 @gmail.com
Medinipur
Purba )
5 |Sumangala Das Egra-1&ll 9647050213 dolamannl@gmail.com

Medinipur




Purba

6 [Safaljit Mitra . Panskura 7699887442 safaljit@gmail.com
Medinipur
Purb Nandi -1l
Purba Medinipur 7 |+ ur _a, an Ig_ram ’ 9734442445 madanjana337@gmail.com
Medinipur Chandipur
Purb
8 |Sankar Acharjya ur ?_ Desapran, Khejuri-Il 9734885882 sankaracharjya.sa@gmail.com
Medinipur
Purb Khejuri- |
9 |Umakanta Acharya ur _a_ er'rI ’ 9733559576 acharya.umakanta58@gmail.com
Medinipur Nandigram-I
Purb
10 |Joydeb Bhaumik ur .a. Tamluk 9153046903 janachinmayil0@gmail.com
Medinipur
Purb Contai- Il
11 |Chinmayee Jana ur _a_ onta=T, 9093749611 badalmaitil2@gmail.com
Medinipur Ramnagar-I
Purb
12 |Badal Maity ur .a. Mabhisadal 9733827810 jaydevbhaumik999 @gmail.com
Medinipur
Purb
13 |Mihir Barman Adhikary Nid?mpur Patashpur-1&]| 7407045188 adhikarymihir1984@gmail.com
1 [Rajkumar Mandal Murshidabad [Beldanga-I, Suti-I 9153180285 rajkumar.mondall6@gmail.com
2 [Debasish Guin Murshidabad [Raninagar-I&lI 8926020350 debashisguin@gmail.com
Farakka &
3 |Lolit Mohan Das Murshidabad arakka . 8436265141 lolit.mohan.Is@gmail.com
Samserganj
Kh , .
4 |Bimal kanti Laha Murshidabad |- @ &om 9800968146 blaha8976@gmail.com
Bagwangola
. . Lalgola - .
5 [Md. Piarul Isalm Murshidabad 8926825125 mdpiarulislam@gmail.com
&Bagwangola
6 (Bodrul Monir Murshidabad [Sagardighi 9735430675 bodrulmonir9735@gmail.com
7 |Chandan kumar Saha Murshidabad |Bharatpur-1&lI 8101298844
8 |Nachiketa Bagchi Murshidabad [Berhampore 9434431237 nachiketabagchi@gmail.com
Murshidabad 9 |Md. Minhajur Rahaman |Murshidabad [Jalangi & Domkal 8001819603 rahamanminhajur9@gmail.com
i M.J & . .
10 [Tapas Chandra Sarkar Murshidabad 9733098139 tapasbio@gmail.com
Bhagawangola-ll
11 [Mohitosh Chakrabarty Murshidabad |Beldanga-Ii 9775170422 mahitoshchakrabarty76 @gmail.com




12 |Suman Roy Murshidabad [Hariharpara 9474579810 sumonroyber@gmail.com
13 [Swarup Das Murshidabad |Raghunathganj-I 9732822805
Raghunathganj-Il &

14 [Shyamal Ghosh Murshidabad Sjﬁl?na gan) 9732742516

15 |Ankur Biswas Murshidabad |Nawda 9732875382 ankurbiswas76@gmail.com

16 |Sariful Islam Murshidabad [Nabagram & Kandi 7427945334 sarifulislam224@gmail.com
South 24

1 |Himadri Sekhar Halder o Falta 9609220678 himadri.sekhar07 @gmail.com
Parganas
South 24

2 |[Dipankar Das o Baruipur 8001039394 ddas2149@gmail.com
Parganas
South 24

3 [Palash Kumar Das o Kulpi 8336890130 palashhorti@gmail.com
Parganas

. South 24 ) . .

4 |Aniruddha Halder Diamond Harbour Il 7384473845 fieldconhalder@gmail.com

Parganas
. South 24 .

5 |[Gouri Sankar Parua Parganas Budge Budge | 9875679607 gsparua@gmail.com 9432232464
South 24

6 [Sudip Banu o Magrahat | 9836722982 sudipbanu@gmail.com
Parganas
South 24 . .

South 24 Parganas 7 [Lakshman Chandra Kayal Parganas Kultali 9332347731 mr.lakshman.kayal@gmail.com

South 24

8 |Somnath Adhikari oY Magrahat Il 9775125389 somnathhorti @gmail.com
Parganas
South 24

9 |Malay Kumar Das o Namkhana 9647039417 mkdhorti@gmail.com
Parganas
South 24

10 |Sandip Karan o Patharpratima 9933829629 karansandip41l@gmail.com
Parganas

. South 24 . .

11 |Nirupam Chakroborty Budge Budge Il 9831681145 nirupamc83@gmail.com
Parganas
South 24

12 |Amit Samanta o Bishnupur-I 7003777985 amitsamanta.horti@gmail.com

Parganas




South 24

13 [Ashutosh Kayal Canning-I 974271068 ashu.fc79@gmail.com
Parganas
Sadar,N kata, .
1 |Atanu Chanda Jalpaiguri I\/Ta;;l;li agrakata 9832486373 atanuchanda.chandad@gmail.com
Jalpaiguri 2 |Sujan Ro Jalpaiguri Maynaguri, 9932013556 sujanhorti@gmail.com
palg J Y palg Dhupguri, Banarhat J grnatl
Rajganj, Malb
3 [Suman Dutta Jalpaiguri K:\i?cim’ aibazar, 9933535610 sumandutta.dutta232@gmail.com
North 24 Baduria & Basirhat-
1 |Amit Paul or aduria asirha 9732716202 paul.amit3939@gmail.com
Parganas I
North 24 Basihat-Il &
North 24 Parganas 2 [Md Ezharul Laskar or asiha 9800341490 ezharullaskarO0O@gmail.com
Parganas Hasnabad
North 24 Habra-1l & B t-
3 [Rabin Maity or abra arasa 9836972172 rabinmaity24pgs@gmail.com

Parganas




